
4282 

Tariff Port Item No. 

AK 84.63.029 Wellman ... GFS 55 
DN 85.19.009 Component ... use 
AK 85.19.009 Contactors ... relays; 

EXCLUDING: 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 66S-continued 
MISCELLANEOUS-continued 

Rates of Duty 
Goods 

Normal j Pref. 

Electro-magnetic ... telegraph 
DN 85.19.009 Merlin ... pole 
AK 85.23.021 2 core ... loops 

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of December 1983. 

Part Con-
II -OCS&ion 

Ref. Code 

925575D 
113804K 

.. 204009D 

912805A 
922289] 

No. 205 

Effective 

From[ To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


