## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 665—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of	Rates of Duty		Con-	Effective		
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	Code	From	То*	
٩K	84.63.029	Wellman GFS 55					925575D		•
DN	85.19.009	Component use		••	••	• •	113804K		
K	85.19.009	Contactors relays; EXCLUDING:		• •	••	•••	204009D	••	•
N	85.19.009	Electro-magnetic telegraph Merlin pole					0128054		
DN AK		2 core loops		••	••	•••	912805A 922289J	•••	

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of December 1983.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.